
JEFFERSON

Last Name First Name Department/Position Course/Subject Extension Email
Eismin Denise Adm - Principal N/A -5710 daeismin@hammond.k12.in.us
Wright Marlisa Adm - Assistant Principal N/A -5711 mawright@hammond.k12.in.us

Owens Keisha Office Manager N/A -5700 kmowens@hammmond.k12.in.us

Johnson Stacey Secretary N/A -5701 sejohnson@hammond.k12.in.us

Balio Tabitha Literacy Coach N/A -5804 tmbalio@hammond.k12.in.us

Tavarez Karen Health Aide N/A -5705 kmtavarez@hammond.k12.in.us

Hyde April Cafeteria Manager N/A -5755 ayhyde@hammond.k12.in.us

Rosado Debra Cafeteria Staff N/A -5755 dgrosado@hammond.k12.in.us

Kujawa Laurie Cafeteria Staff N/A -5755 lakujawa@hammond.k12.in.us

Caines Tera Cafeteria Staff N/A -5755 tdcains@hammond.k12.in.us

Barrera Erica Cafeteria Staff N/A -5755 erbarrera@hammond.k12.in.us

Brooks Lillian Cafeteria Staff N/A -5755 lrbrooks@hammond.k12.in.us

Patterson-Koval Kelly Case Manager N/A -5786 kjpatterson@hammond.k12.in.us

Delmuro Elizabeth LDP Case Manager N/A -5841 eldelmuro@hammond.k12.in.us

Hernandez Paola LDP Instrutor Kindergarten thru 6th -5784 plhernandez@hammond.k12.in.us

La Fave Jacqueline Psychologist N/A -5781 jalafave@hammond.k12.in.us

Miller Sara MTSS Student Support Specialist N/A -5783 sfmiller@hammond.k12.in.us



Keilman Lauren Speech Pathologist N/A -5821 ltkeilman@hammond.k12.in.us

Vasic Sonja Speech Language Assistant N/A -5805 sovasic@hammond.k12.in.us

Flores Jimena RTI N/A -5803 jiflores@hammond.k12.in.us

Schuster Stacie District Media Specialist N/A -5760 smschuster@hammond.k12.in.us

Wilson Sheryl Custodian #1 N/A -5750 sawilson@hammond.k12.in.us

Garcia Michael Custodian #1 N/A -5750 migarcia@hammond.k12.in.us

Harris Demetrius Custodian N/A -5750 dlharris@hammond.k12.in.us

Farris Terrill Custodian N/A -5750 tdfarris@hammond.k12.in.us

Bowen Janet Instructor Preschool PACT -5833 jmbowen@hammond.k12.in.us

Casella Patricia Instructor SPED Pre-K -5827 pmcasella@hammond.k12.in.us

Guzman Rocia Instructor SPED Pre-K -5836 roguzman@hammond.k12.in.us

Deluna Alexis Instructor Kindergarten -5823 akdeluna@hammond.k12.in.us

O'Rourke Nancy Instructor Kindergarten -5814 naorourke@hammond.k12.in.us

Short Stephanie Instructor 1st -5835 sishort@hammond.k12.in.us

Wintczak Emily Instructor 1st -5817 eewintczak@hammond.k12.in.us

Saliwonczyk Rebecca Instructor 2nd -5816 rlsaliwonczyk@hammond.k12.in.us

Baltrushaitis Karen Instructor 2nd -5824 kkbaltrushaitis@hammond.k12.in.us

Verlinden Alyssia Instructor 3rd -5834 amverlinden@hammond.k12.in.us

Castellano Natalie Instructor 3rd -5840 natann24@yahoo.com

Feliciano Samantha Instructor 3rd -5826 sefeliciano@hammond.k12.in.us

Page Cathelean Instructor 4th -5822 cypage@hammond.k12.in.us

Silvas Angela Instructor 4th -5825 aksilvas@hammond.k12.in.us

Cheek Jill Instructor 4th -5830 jrcheek@hammond.k12.in.us



Skiff Alyssa Instructor 5th -5829 amskiff@hammond.k12.in.us

Sanders Brooke Instructor 5th -5812 basanders@hammond.k12.in.us

Hopkins Britney Instructor 6th -5807 bvhopkins@hammond.k12.in.us

Boland James Instructor 6th -5819 jmboland@hammond.k12.in.us

Ferraro Michael Music Instructor Kindergarten thru 6th -5806 mjferraro@hammond.k12.in.us

Dragos Tracy Art Instructor Kindergarten thru 6th -5811 tkdragos@hammond.k12.in.us

Harris Anthony Physical Education Instructor Kindergarten thru 6th -5810 ajharris@hammond.k12.in.us

Taylor Jill LD Instructor Kindergarten thru 6th -5837 jctaylor@hammond.k12.in.us

Bensley Melissa Hearing Impaired Kindergarten thru 6th -5802 mabensley@hammond.k12.in.us

Gottschalk Janette STEP Instructor Kindergarten thru 6th -5820 jdgottschalk@hammond.k12.in.us

Caston Rebecca Media Tech ParaPro N/A -5761 racaston@hammond.k12.in.us

Turner Arthur Student Support / ISS N/A -5842 alturner@hammond.k12.in.us

Mendez Charlotte Breakfast/Recess Aide N/A -5818 cmmendez@hammond.k12.in.us

Garica Esmeralda Breakfast/Recess Aide N/A -5818 esgarcia@hammond.k12.in.us

Bahena Diana Breakfast/Recess Aide N/A -5818 dmbahena@hammond.k12.in.us

Loudenber Laura Interpreter ParaPro N/A -5802 lnloudenber@hammond.k12.in.us

Garrett Maloney Rachel Interpreter ParaPro N/A -5802 RLMaloney@hammond.k12.in.us

Campbell Lorinda Interpreter ParaPro N/A -5802 lkcampbell@hammond.k12.in.us

Angel Antoinette SPED ParaPro N/A -5802 amangel@hammond.k12.in.us

Goodman Diana SPED ParaPro N/A -5837 dmgoodman@hammond.k12.in.us

Cook Lila SPED ParaPro N/A -5837 lmcook@hammond.k12.in.us

Smith-Moore Janice SPED ParaPro N/A -5820 jmsmith@hammond.k12.in.us

Howard Michelle SPED ParaPro N/A -5820 mdhoward@hammond.k12.in.us



Kiel Pamela PACT ParaPro N/A -5833 pjkiel@hammond.k12.in.us

Kreczmer Dawn SPED Pre-K ParaPro N/A -5836 dmkreczmer@hammond.k12.in.us

Castro Rosalie SPED Pre-K ParaPro N/A -5836 rocastro@hammond.k12.in.us

Valesquez Jamie SPED Pre-K ParaPro N/A -5827 jfvelasquez@hammond.k12.in.us

Fernandez Alissa SPED Pre-K ParaPro N/A -5827 atfernandez@hammond.k12.in.us


